290 291
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

Allowable torque
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Bending strength Surface durability Surface durability
AH7 B C D E F G N·m kgf·m N·m kgf·m N·m kgf·m
SSCP2.5-20
CP2.5
(0.7958)
20 6 13 15.92 17.51
10 10 20
50 4.14 0.42 0.48 0.049 1.60 0.16
0~0.14
0.022
SSCP2.5-25 25 8 17 19.89 21.49 62.5 5.58 0.57 0.83 0.085 2.74 0.28 0.034
SSCP2.5-30 30 8 21 23.87 25.46 75 7.06 0.72 1.30 0.13 4.20 0.43 0.054
SSCP2.5-40 40 10 28 31.83 33.42 100 10.1 1.03 2.64 0.27 8.30 0.85 0.098
SSCP5-20
CP5
(1.5915)
20 8 25 31.83 35.01
15 15 30
100 24.8 2.53 3.52 0.36 11.0 1.12
0.09~0.25
0.14
SSCP5-25 25 10 32 39.79 42.97 125 33.5 3.42 6.06 0.62 18.6 1.89 0.22
SSCP5-30 30 10 38 47.75 50.93 150 42.3 4.32 9.45 0.96 28.6 2.92 0.33
SSCP5-40 40 12 45 63.66 66.85 200 60.4 6.16 18.7 1.91 55.7 5.68 0.54
SSCP10-20
CP10
(3.1831)
20 15 50 63.66 70.03
30 20 50
200 198 20.2 30.8 3.14 91.1 9.29
0.14~0.35
0.99
SSCP10-25 25 20 60 79.58 85.94 250 268 27.3 52.7 5.37 154 15.7 1.49
SSCP10-30 30 20 75 95.49 101.86 300 339 34.5 81.7 8.33 238 24.2 2.26
SSCP10-40 40 20 80 127.32 133.69 400 483 49.3 160 16.4 464 47.3 3.66
SSCP15-20
CP15
(4.7746)
20 22 75 95.49 105.04
50 27 77
300 744 75.9 116 11.9 338 34.5
0.20~0.47
3.52
SSCP15-25 25 25 100 119.37 128.92 375 1000 102 199 20.3 573 58.5 5.76
SSCP15-30 30 25 110 143.24 152.79 450 1270 130 308 31.4 885 90.2 8.04
SSCP20-20
CP20
(6.3662)
20 25 100 127.32 140.06
60 30 90
400 1590 162 264 26.9 759 77.4
0.22~0.54
7.50
SSCP20-25 25 30 130 159.15 171.89 500 2140 219 449 45.8 1290 131 12.0
SSCP20-30 30 30 150 190.99 203.72 600 2710 276 693 70.7 1990 202 17.2
To order Hardened Plus, please specify Catalog No. + H.
Spur GearsCP
J
Example: SSCP2.5-20H